

REVENUE		2023	2022
Revenue		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Operating Profit		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit before tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit after tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890

EXPENSES		2023	2022
Operating Expenses		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Finance Costs		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Income Tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Other Income		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890

BALANCE SHEET		2023	2022
Assets		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Liabilities		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Equity		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890

INDEA WILLS LIMITED		2023	2022
Revenue		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Operating Profit		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit before tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit after tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890

ORIENT CEMENT LIMITED		2023	2022
Revenue		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Operating Profit		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit before tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit after tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890

STAR PAPER MILLS LIMITED		2023	2022
Revenue		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Operating Profit		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit before tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit after tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890

MAGADH		2023	2022
Revenue		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Operating Profit		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit before tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit after tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890

RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED		2023	2022
Revenue		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Operating Profit		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit before tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890
Profit after tax		1,23,45,67,890	1,23,45,67,890

eClerx eClerx Services Limited		2023	2022
CIN : L72200MH2000PLC125319			
Regd. Office : Sonawala Building, 1 st Floor, 29, Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023			
Phone: + 91 (22) 6614 8301, Fax: +91 (22) 6614 8655, Email: investor@eclerx.com, Website: www.eclerx.com			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023			
(Rupees in million, except per share data)			
Particulars	Quarter ended		
	September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	7,217.78	6,844.77	6,502.94
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,824.49	1,406.32	1,697.75
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,824.49	1,406.32	1,697.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,361.16	1,066.59	1,260.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,251.68	1,243.71	1,058.21
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up)	481.98	482.18	496.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
Earnings per share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualised)			
Basic	28.20	22.12	25.35
Diluted	27.85	21.82	24.93
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023			
Particulars	Quarter ended		
	September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	5,088.34	4,951.79	4,647.68
Profit before tax	1,174.91	1,057.57	1,263.89
Profit after tax	865.69	797.98	939.02
Note :			
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eclerx.com .			
For and on behalf of Board of Directors			
Place: Mumbai			Sd/-
Date: November 10, 2023			Kapil Jain
			Managing Director & Group CEO

SUTUPHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
As at 31st March 2019						
Amount in Lakhs of Indian Rupees						
STATE OF GUJARAT PUBLIC ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT						
ANNUAL ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 2018-19						
Particulars	2018-19		2017-18		2016-17	
	Actual	Estimated	Actual	Estimated	Actual	Estimated
Revenue	100	100	100	100	100	100
Capital	100	100	100	100	100	100
Reserves	100	100	100	100	100	100
Liabilities	100	100	100	100	100	100
Total	300	300	300	300	300	300
Particulars	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Revenue	100	100	100	100	100	100
Capital	100	100	100	100	100	100
Reserves	100	100	100	100	100	100
Liabilities	100	100	100	100	100	100
Total	300	300	300	300	300	300
Particulars	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Revenue	100	100	100	100	100	100
Capital	100	100	100	100	100	100
Reserves	100	100	100	100	100	100
Liabilities	100	100	100	100	100	100
Total	300	300	300	300	300	300

[illegible]

SERVICES LIMITED											
Annual Report 2010											
Financial Statements											
Consolidated Statement of Profit or Loss											
For the year ended 31 December 2010											
Amount in thousands of US dollars											
Revenue											
Operating revenue											
Operating expenses											
Operating profit											
Finance income											
Finance expense											
Profit before income tax											
Income tax expense											
Profit after income tax											
Other comprehensive income											
Total comprehensive income											
Earnings per share											
Basic earnings per share											
Diluted earnings per share											
Dividends											
Dividend per share											
Total dividends											

